Position Other Positions Held
RMA Director

Capital Program Manager
Engineer |

Engineer - Senior
Accountant Il

Rma Director

Accounting Technician
Engineering Technician
Accounting Technician
Administrative Services

Manager

Temporary 1000

County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

Department

Public Works/Public
Works

Public Works/Public
Works

Public Works/Public
Works

Public Works/Public
Works

Public Works/Public
Works

Public Works/Public
Works

Public Works/Public
Works

Public Works/Public
Works

Public Works/Public
Works

Public Works/Public
Works

Public Works/Public
Works

Total Wages

$126,456

$92,712

$72,294

$64,970

$54,830

$50,619

$49,539

$47,957

$41,486

$34,405

$2,301

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,797

$11,623

$9,941

$9,317

$13,827

$10,749

$20,282

$15,030

$18,529

$4,312

$181



