Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
RMA Director		San Benito County	Public Works/Public Works	\$126,456	\$25,797
Capital Program Manager		San Benito County	Public Works/Public Works	\$92,712	\$11,623
Engineer I		San Benito County	Public Works/Public Works	\$72,294	\$9,941
Engineer - Senior		San Benito County	Public Works/Public Works	\$64,970	\$9,317
Accountant II		San Benito County	Public Works/Public Works	\$54,830	\$13,827
Rma Director		San Benito County	Public Works/Public Works	\$50,619	\$10,749
Accounting Technician		San Benito County	Public Works/Public Works	\$49,539	\$20,282
Engineering Technician		San Benito County	Public Works/Public Works	\$47,957	\$15,030
Accounting Technician		San Benito County	Public Works/Public Works	\$41,486	\$18,529
Administrative Services Manager		San Benito County	Public Works/Public Works	\$34,405	\$4,312
Temporary 1000		San Benito County	Public Works/Public Works	\$2,301	\$181